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Women / XS / Ch A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Rosario1432
Accel

9.150 9.600 9.5009.725 37.975
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Geminder1533
Accel

9.200 9.375 9.5009.100 37.175
1T 2 9 1T 2 

2 

Maitri Kurane1493
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.250 9.1009.500 36.775
7T 6 2 8 3 

3 

Chloe Ng1434
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.175 9.4008.850 36.525
4 7 11 3 4 

4 

Danna Villarreal1439
Bay Aerials

8.675 9.325 9.1759.275 36.450
11 3 5 7 5 

5 

Tiana Saha1539
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.050 9.2259.125 36.200
10 8 7T 5 6 

6 

Lauryn Lee1483
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.800 9.0259.300 36.125
5T 11 4 11 7 

7 

Amrita Guha1411
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.275 8.5509.325 36.075
7T 4T 3 13T 8 

8 

Savannah Copeland1527
Accel

8.300 9.275 9.2509.125 35.950
13 4T 7T 4 9 

9 

Ariana Levya1421
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.450 9.2009.250 35.900
5T 13 6 6 10 

10 

Leiann Nsour1484
Bay Aerials

8.825 8.825 9.0508.800 35.500
9 10 12 9T 11 

11 

Anya Sternberg1418
Accel

8.050 8.775 9.0509.050 34.925
14 12 10 9T 12 

12 

Mihika Shrivastava1500
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.950 8.5508.725 34.825
12 9 13 13T 13 

13 

Anaya Scott1415
Bay Aerials

9.200 7.775 8.6508.125 33.750
1T 14 14 12 14 

14 
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